
MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2022 ECMS Fall Classic Pumpkin Spice Show 

October 8, 2022 – Judge: Jetta Valentine 
 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 22 entries – CFF Simply Bridie - #10405 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Full Circle Afterglow - #9888 
Owned by Bear Creek Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Flying J The Grand Duchess - #7522 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Sol-Orr’s Mountain Mist - #7577 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 18 entries – Rusted Gates Bam Bam - #9787 
Owned by Cross Keys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Bluebonnet Acres Butterscotch - #11083 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 6 entries – Full Circle Santa Baby - #7313 
Owned by Racing For Home 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Rusted Gates Keagen - #6593 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm 
 

Best in Show: 63 entries – Full Circle Santa Baby - #7313 
Owned by Racing For Home 
 

Best Wether in Show: 6 entries – Rusted Gates Silver Sneakers - #11531 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2022 ECMS Fall Classic Harvest Time Show 
October 8, 2022 – Judge: Heather Valentine 

 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 22 entries – CFF Princess Tamina - #9520 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: HVFF Coming Up Roses - #11229 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Flying J Junebug - #4849 
Owned by Huckleberry Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Jubilee’s Juniper - #8621 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 18 entries – Rusted Gates Bam Bam - #9787 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Bluebonnet Acres Butterscotch - #11083 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 6 entries – Full Circle Santa Baby - #7313 
Owned by Racing For Home 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Rusted Gates Keagan - #6593 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm 
 

Best in Show: 63 entries – MCH Jubilee’s Talia - #7498 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 6 entries – KE Paradys Frisco - #10924 
Owned by KE Paradys   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2022 ECMS Fall Classic Gourd Gala Show 

October 8, 2022 – Judge: John Vizzuto  
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 21 entries – CFF Simply Bridie - #10405 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: KE Paradys Diamonds R Forever - #10492 
Owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Jubilee’s Briar Rose - #8618 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Full Circle Dream A Lil Dream - #8957 
Owned by Full Circle 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 18 entries – Full Circle Hot Bamn - #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck – Flying J A Winning Ticket - #10259 
owned by Bear Creek Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – Full Circle Bama-licious - #8450 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Flying J Santana - #9371 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Best in Show: 63 entries – Full Circle Hot Bamn - #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 6entries – CFF3 Macho Moxley - #11046 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2022 ECMS Fall Classic Sunset Fest Show 
October 8, 2022 – Judge: Kaycie Chester 

 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 21 entries – CFF Simply Bridie - #10405 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: KE Paradys Diamonds R Forever - #10492 
Owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Full Circle The Cats Meow - #9219 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Flying J Temptation - #5233 
Owned by Bear Creek Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 18 entries – Flying J A Winning Ticket - #10259 
owned by Bear Creek Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Rusted Gates Snickerdoodle - #10169 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries– Full Circle Bama-licious - #8450 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Flying J Triton - #6763 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Best in Show: 63 entries – Flying J A Winning Ticket - #10259 
owned by Bear Creek Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 6 entries – KE Paradys Sir Lionel - #11580 
Owned by KE Paradys   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2022 ECMS Fall Classic Crisp Days Show 

October 9, 2022 – Judge: Jessie Shafer 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 20 entries – CFF Simply Heather - #10402 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: KE Paradys Diamonds R Forever - #10492 
Owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Jubilee’s Briar Rose - #8618 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Jubilee’s Juniper - #8621 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 18 entries – Flying J A Winning Ticket - #10259 
owned by Bear Creek Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Bluebonnet Acres Butterscotch - #11083 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – Flying J Santana - #9371 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Rusted Gates Keagan - #6593 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm 
 

Best in Show: 63 entries – MCH Jubilee’s Talia - #7498 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 6 entries – KE Paradys Frisco - #10924 
Owned by KE Paradys   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2022 ECMS Fall Classic Autumn Leaves Show 

October 9, 2022 – Judge: Lynda Gredin 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 20 entries – CFF Simply Heather - #10402 
Owned by Hidden View Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Sol-Orr’s Windsong - #9716 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Flying J Junebug - #4849 
Owned by Huckleberry Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Jubilee’s Briar Rose - #8618 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 18 entries – Bear Creek’s Panama - #10284 
Owned by Bear Creek Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: KE Paradys White Christmas - #9440 
Owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries - Flying J Triton - #6763 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Flying J Santana - #9371 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Best in Show: 63 entries - MCH Bear Creek’s Steel Magnolia - #8470 
Owned by Bear Creek Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 6 entries – Rusted Gates Silver Sneakers - #11531 
Owned by The Rusted Gates Farm 


